
Saturday, September 14,2019

Steeplechase

Qualifier Cutoff: 47.13 24 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill

Place Armband Call Name Handler Time R S F E Score

1 Q 24004 Sting K. Charles 35.48 0 0 0 0 35.48

2 Q 24001 Zephyr L. Stewart 38.50 0 0 0 0 38.50

3 Q 24009 Wren R. King 34.15 0 1 0 0 39.15

4 Q 24002 Max H. Frazee 34.18 0 1 0 0 39.18

5 Q 24003 Sky B. Antal 36.55 0 1 0 0 41.55

6 Q 24005 Rush T. Duncan 32.07 0 2 0 0 42.07

24012 Arrow B. Antal 32.62 0 3 0 0 47 .62

24010 Boomer C. Card 45.98 0 1 0 0 50.98

24008 Cooper S. Siebel No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim

24011 ShiBumi L. Andrews 40.80 0 1 0 1 Elim

Qualifier Cutoff: 45.67 22 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill

Place Armband Call Name Handler Time R s F E Score

1 Q 22006 Tux S. Rogers 33.61 0 0 0 0 33.61

2 Q 22016 Kyla N. Tetrick 37 .59 0 0 0 0 37.59

3 Q 22002 Now K. Krauter 33.41 0 1 0 0 38.41

4 Q 22003 Bo C. Bowers 36.22 0 1 0 0 41.22

22004 Reckon M. Miller 40.11 0 2 0 0 50.11

22001 Wilson J. Arenson No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim

22005 Chet N. Bieber 47.87 0 0 0 1 Elim

22009 Brenna A. Sutton No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim

22012 Ruckus K. Herrera No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim

22018 Turbo D. Blackraan 65.33 0 0 0 1 Elim

22019 Sage J. Danver 59.15 0 0 0 1 Elim

22023 Fizz C. Scannell No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim

22026 Qiwi G. Krauss 48.25 0 0 0 1 Elim

Qualifier Cutoff: 44.20 20 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill

Place Armband Call Name Handler Time R s F E Score

1 Q 20007 Ziva S. Zaj kowski 35.36 0 0 0 0 35.36

2 Q 20005 Yuli L. Greene 34.63 0 1 0 0 39.63

3 Q 20004 Apache Moon N. Duncan 40.88 0 0 0 0 40.88

20002 Mattie T. Beich No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim

20006 Na ju N. Watts No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim

20009 Ember T. Lovelis No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim
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Qualifier Cutoff: 57.39 16 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill

Place Armband Call Name Handler Time R S F E Score

1 Q 16004 Indi C. Brew 30.92 0 3 0 0 45.92

2 Q 16003 Cashew S. Webb 37 .87 0 2 0 0 47.87

16005 Brittan J. Cowger No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim

16007 Kozmo L. Silver No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim

14 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill

Place Armband Call Name Handler Time Score

14001 Christy D. Fujimura Absent

Qualifier Cutoff: 45.18 10 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill

Place Armband Call Name Handler Time R S F E Score

1 Q 10006 Dazzle M. Keating 36.15 0 0 0 0 36.15

2 Q 10001 Roxy I. White 42.57 0 0 0 0 42.57

3 10002 Derringer K. Leggett 47.76 0 0 0 0 47.76

10005 Oski B. Yip Absent

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 36
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
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Saturday, September 14,2019
Perf. Speed Jumping

Qualifier Cutoff: 48.45

Place Armband Call Name

20 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill

P20010

P20004

P20012

P20001

P20009

P20006

P20003

P20005

Koda

Trillian

Sunny

Billy

Splash

Yogi Bear

Ziji

Shadow

Handler Time R S F B Score

R. Anderson 31.07 0 1 0 0 36.07

K. Parkinson 38.26 0 0 0 0 38.26

S. Morlock 41.96 0 0 0 0 41.96

H. Newman 43.46 0 0 0 0 43.46

R. King 43.74 0 0 0 0 43.74

B. Hasey 39.95 0 1 0 0 44.95

L. Wargo 41.72 0 1 0 0 46.72

B. Antal 39.81 0 2 0 0 49.81

Qualifier Cutoff: 43.64 16 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time R S F E Score

1 Q P16017 Quix D. Frazee 33.94 0 0 0 0 33.94

2 Q P16014 Nim L. Greene 34.39 0 0 0 0 34.39

3 Q P16005 Ruthie R. Greene 36.41 0 0 0 0 36.41

4 Q P16002 Kyper B. Triol 38.95 0 0 0 0 38.95

5 Q P16006 Dervish N. Watts 39.04 0 0 0 0 39.04

6 Q P16004 Loki T. LeClair 39.83 0 0 0 0 39.83

7 Q P16011 Link S. Murphy 41.74 0 0 0 0 41.74

8 Q P16001 Cadence K. Parkinson 41.89 0 0 0 0 41.89

9 Q P16008 Lark T. Duralski 42.49 0 0 0 0 42.49

P16007 Shelby S. Johnson 40.34 0 1 0 0 45.34

P16016 Rascal K. Sado 40.28 0 0 0 1 Elim

P16018 Sunday J. Noh Absent

Qualifier Cutoff: 67.33 14 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill

Place Armband Call Name Handler Time R s F E Score

1 Q P14003 Charlie T. Lovelis 53.87 0 0 0 0 53.87

P14001 Trixie L. Abbott 35.53 0 0 0 1 Elim

P14002 Daiya S. Webb No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim

Qualifier Cutoff: 56.76 8 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill

Place Armband Call Name Handler Time R s F E Score

1 Q P08004 Junebug K. Herrera 35.41 0 2 0 0 45.41
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P08003 Jax L. Cummings No Time Elim

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 24
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
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Saturday, September 14, 2019

Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 165 yards SCT: 44 seconds
Place Armband Call Name Handler

Everyone 24 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Time TFlts R S F E Score

1 Q 24011 ShiBumi L. Andrews 29.41 0 0 0 0 0.00

2 Q 24003 Sky B. Antal 29.71 0 0 0 0 0.00

3 Q 24002 Max H. Frazee 30.72 0 0 0 0 0.00

4 Q 24010 Boomer C. Card 42.09 0 0 0 0 0.00

24004 Sting K. Charles 28.79 0 1 0 0 5.00

24001 Zephyr L. Stewart No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim

24005 Rush T. Duncan No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim

24012 Arrow B. Antal No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim

Distance: 165 yards SCT: 44 seconds

Place Armband Call Name Handler

Everyone 22 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis

Time TFlts R S F E Score

1 Q 22006 Tux S. Rogers 29.97 0 0 0 0 0.00

2 Q 22003 Bo C. Bowers 31.47 0 0 0 0 0.00

3 Q 22009 Brenna A. Button 32.04 0 0 0 0 0.00

4 Q 22019 Sage J. Danver 38.02 0 0 0 0 0.00

Q 22010 Scout S. Zaj kowski 39.68 0 0 0 0 0.00

Q 22018 Turbo D. Blackman 40.32 0 0 0 0 0.00

22023 Fizz C. Scannell 31.78 1 0 0 0 5.00

22004 Reckon M. Miller 33.34 0 1 0 0 5.00

22001 Wilson J. Arenson 35.11 1 0 0 0 5.00

22002 Now K. Krauter 35.35 1 2 0 0 15.00

22016 Kyla N. Tetrick No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim

22021 DJ M. Van Wormer Absent

Distance: 165 yards SCT: 44 seconds

Place Armband Call Name Handler

Everyone 20 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis

Time TFlts R S F E Score

1 Q 20009 Ember T. Lovelis 33.12 0 0 0 0 0.00

2 Q 20004 Apache Moon N. Duncan 39.87 0 0 0 0 0.00

3 20006 Na ju N. Watts 29.63 0 1 0 0 5.00

4 20007 Ziva S. Zaj kowski 32.97 0 1 0 0 5.00

20005 Yuli L. Greene No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim

Distance: 163 yards SCT: 49 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time TFlts R S F E

1 Q 16007 Kozmo L. Silver 31.12 0 0 0 0

Score

0.00
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2  16004

3  16005

Indi

Brittan

C. Brew

J. Cowger

28.67

48.59

5.00

10.00

Distance: 163 yards SCT: 49 seconds Everyone
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time

14 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis

TFltS R 8 F E Score

14001 Christy D. Fujimura Absent

Distance: 162 yards SCT: 51 seconds Everyone 10 inch Judge::  Scott Lovelis

Place Armband Call Name Handler Time TFlts R S F E Score

1 Q 10002 Derringer K. Leggett 31.15 0 0 0 0 0.00

2 Q 10006 Dazzle M. Keating 32.60 0 0 0 0 0.00

3 Q 10001 Roxy I. White 34.65 0 0 0 0 0.00

10005 Oski B. Yip Absent

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 30
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3

Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0

Total Number of Qualifiers: 16

Percent Qualified: 53.3%
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Saturday, September 14,2019

Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 165 yards SCT: 47 seconds

Place Armband Call Name Handler

Everyone 20 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis

Time TFlts R S F E Score

1 Q P20004 Trillian K. Parkinson 29.07 0 0 0 0 0.00

2 Q P20012 Sunny S. Morlock 34.89 0 0 0 0 0.00

3 Q P20009 Splash R. King 37.17 0 0 0 0 0.00

4 Q P20003 Zi ji L. Wargo 38.45 0 0 0 0 0.00

P20010 Koda R. Anderson 30.58 0 1 0 0 5.00

P20006 Yogi Bear B. Hasey 32.30 0 1 0 0 5.00

P20005 Shadow B. Antal 35.23 0 1 0 0 5.00

P20001 Billy H. Newman Absent

Distance: 165 yards SCT: 47 seconds

Place Armband Call Name Handler

Everyone 16 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis

Time TFlts R S F E Score

1 Q P16014 Nim L. Greene 31.10 0 0 0 0 0.00

2 Q P16017 Quix D. Frazee 31.24 0 0 0 0 0.00

3 Q P16002 Kyper B. Triol 37.41 0 0 0 0 0.00

4 Q P16001 Cadence K. Parkinson 38.60 0 0 0 0 0.00

P16006 Dervish N. Watts 30.35 0 1 0 0 5.00

P16005 Ruthie R. Greene No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim

P16009 Spree L. Garrow No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim

P16016 Rascal K. Sado No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim

P16004 Loki T. LeClair Absent

Distance: 165 yards SCT: 47 seconds

Place Armband Call Name Handler

Everyone 14 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Time TFlts R S F E Score

1 Q P14001 Trixie

2 Q P14002 Daiya

L. Abbott

S. Webb

30.58

33.56

0.00

0.00

Distance: 162 yards SCT: 54 seconds

Place Armband Call Name Handler

1 Q P08003 Jax L. Cummings

Everyone

Time

37 . 67

inch Judge: Scott Lovelis

TFlts R S F E

0 0 0 0

Score

0.00
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Total Number of Dogs Showing: 18
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0

Total Number of Qualifiers: 11

Percent Qualified: 61.1%

-2-


